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A - rekken
Fornavn
Mads Bo
Erik

Claus
Lennart

B - rekken
Fornavn
Ole

Finn
Flemming
Tommy
Steen

Kim

Jan

Torben
Jgrn

Kurt
Flemming
Peer Kirkegaard
Flemming Pank
Fredrik
Lars

Claus

Allan

Joe

Lars Ove
Henrik
Ken Lumby

C - raekken
Fornavn
Michael Sleimann
Hartvig
Christian
Preben

Claus

Jan

Jorn Overgaard
Allan

Henrik

Jimmy

Per

Per

Tejs

John Allan

Karl Erik

Arne V.

Efternavn
Nielsen
Bjgrnsen
Lagstrup
Munkebaek

Efternavn
Pedersen
Nielsen
Krogsgaard
Berger
Rasmussen
Lagstrgm
Hanh Ngrgaard
Albrechtsen
Andersen
Simonsen
Damstoft
Hansen
Jensen
Pettersson
Hybler
Jensen
Theland
Stachowiak
Jensen
Beck
Hansen

Efternavn
Norgreen
Jensen
Olesen
Jensen
Clausen
Jensen
Christiansen
Kyed
Jgrgensen
Schwartzbach
Boserup
Andersen
Arndt
Larsen

Brok
Sgrensen

Resultater

uge 38
HCP Til par
10,5 -1
12,4 Par
8,9 9
12,1 Par
HCP Til par
17,2 -3
19,8 -3
13,2 -1
18,4 -1
15,3 1
16,8 1
17,5 2
13,4 4
19,7 4
15,1 5
18,7 5
14 7
13,5 8
16,5 9
16,6 9
14 Par
16 Par
16,4 Par
17,4 Par
18 Par
18,2 Par
HCP Til par
20,9 -6
24,7 -1
20,6 Par
24,6  Par
25,3 Par
20,4 1
23,3 1
20,3 2
20,9 2
21,9 2
24,3 3
25 3
21,6 4
24,8 5
20,1 7
24 7

Afggrelse

Afggrelse
Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Afggrelse
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Total
70
71
80

Total
68
68
70
70
72
72
73
75
75
76
76
78
79
80
80

Total
65
70
71
71
71
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
75
76
78
78
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Carsten
Christian

Peter

Gert Robert
Carsten

Steen

Erik

John

Bent @stergaard
Niels Prier

Hans Peder Nim

D - reekken
Fornavn
Erik Aksel
Lasse
Christian
Kjeld

Poul

Kurt

Ib

Erik

9 hullers - raekken

Fornavn
Vagn
Benny
Jan F.

Jan Erlands
Per

Erik

Finn
Jgrgen Gynther
Roger

Erik

Hans
Claus

Dannegaard
Andersen
Stremberg
Nielsen
Mgller
Mikkelsen
Leesspe
Norden
Larsen
Olsen
Olsen

Efternavn
Terkelsen
Hansen
Lyhne
Borgstrgm
Kofod
Fjeldsted
Borup
Aaen

Efternavn
Rytter Hansen
Jgnsson
Jakobsen
Petersen
Toudahl
Madsen
Venningbo
Fischer

Henry Nielsen
Drgidal

Palm Jensen
Aasted

Resultater

uge 38
22,3 9
204 11
22,6 11
204 12
25,4 16
20,1 Par
20,5 Par
21,3  Par
21,8 Par
22,8 Par
25,8 Par
HCP Til par
30 -3
27,6 2
30,4 6
33,8 7
27,2 12
26 Par
26,2 Par
26,8 Par
HCP Til par
33 Par
47 Par
16,5 1
33 1
28,3 2
50,2 3
29,3 5
34 5
36,2 9
40,6 12
28,6 Par
37,2 Par

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Afggrelse

Laveste handicap
Laveste handicap

Afggrelse
Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

Laveste handicap

80
82
82
83
87

Total
68
73
77
78
83

Total
36
36
37
37
38
39
41
41
45
48



